Hall of the House of Representatives

84th General Assembly - Regular Session, 2003 Amendment Form

Subtitle of House Bill No. 2619

Amendment No. 1 to House Bill No. 2619.

Amend House Bill No. 2619 as originally introduced:

Page 2, line 2, delete "and" and substitute "or"

AND

Page 2, line 13, delete "<u>and</u>" and substitute "<u>or</u>" AND

Page 2, line 28, delete "and" and substitute "or"



The Amendment was read _____ By: Representative Mahony MTB/CDW - 031420030832 CDW280